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Standard Courses (9 weeks) 

Month`s  Intakes  Duration   Registration dates  

January  12. Jan – 17. Mar 17. Nov. 2025 – 12th. Dec. 2025 

March   23 Mar -   28. May 23. Feb. – 13. Mar 

June 08. June – 10 Aug. 11. May – 29. May  

August  17. Aug – 16 Oct. (2 days to be made up; 1public holiday and 1 exam date.) 20 July- 7 Aug. 

October  19. Oct. – 18. Dec.  14 Sep. – 08 Oct.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

Course Information 

- Duration: 9 weeks  

- Learning Times: 6:15 - 8:45 or    12:10 – 14:40 

- Format: In-person, online, or in a hybrid format. 

- Frequency: Five times a week.  

- Levels: from A1- B1 

- Level Segment: Full levels  

- Fees:   

o A1& A2:1,080,000 UGX 

o B1: 1,200,000 UGX 
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Intensive Courses (7 weeks) 

Month`s  Intakes  Duration   Registration dates  

January  12. Jan – 03. Mar 17. Nov. 2025 – 12th. Dec. 2025 

March   09 Mar -   30 Apr. (1 examination day to be made up) 02 Feb. – 27 Feb. 

May 11. May – 07. Jul  01. April -24. Apr 

July 13 July – 02. Sep.  15 June – 03 Jul 

September  07. Sep. – 26 Oct. 10 Aug. - 28 Aug. 

November 02. Nov. – 18. Dec. 01 Oct.– 23 Oct.  

 

 

 

 

 

Course Information 

- Duration: 7 weeks  

- Learning Times: 8:50 - 12:05 or    14:45 – 18:00 

- Format: In-person, online, or in a hybrid format. 

- Frequency: Five times a week.  

- Levels: from A1- B1 

- Level Segment: Full levels  

- Fees:  

o A1& A2: 1,080,000 UGX 

o B1: 1,200,000 UGX 
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Extensive Courses (8 weeks) 

Month`s  Intakes  Duration   Registration dates  

January  12. Jan – 10. Mar 17. Nov 2025 – 12th. Dec 2025  

March   23. Mar – 20. May  17 February  – 10 Mar 

May 25. May – 28. Jul  23. April 15 May 

August 03. Aug – 30. Sep. (1 day to be made up) 01 July – 24 July  

October  05 Oct – 30 Nov  01 Sep -22 Sept  

 

Course Information 

- Duration: 8 weeks  

- Learning Times: 18:05 – 20:35  

* Learning times for B2.1/B2.2 and C1.1/C1.2: Classes take place from 12:10 to 14:00, three times per week. 

- Format: In-person, online, or in a hybrid format. 

- Frequency:  three times a week 

- Levels: from A1- C1 

- Level Segment: half-levels: A1.1/A1.2, A2.1/A2.2, B1.1/B1.2, B2.2, C1.1/C1.2.  

- Fees:  

A1.1 600,000 UGX 

A1.2: 500,000 UGX 

A2.1: 600,000 UGX 

A2.2, 500,000 UGX 

B1.1: 650,000 UGX 

B1.2: 550,000 UGX 

B2.1/ B2.2: 650,000 UGX 

C1.1/ C1.2: 650,000 UGX 
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Alpha Courses (9 weeks) 

Month`s  Intakes  Duration   Registration dates  

January  12. Jan – 17. Mar 17. Nov 2025 – 12th. Dec 2025 

March   23 Mar -   28. May 23. Feb. – 13. Mar 

June 08. June – 10 Aug 11. May – 29. May  

August  17. Aug – 16 Oct. (2 days to be made up; 1public holiday and 1 exam date.) 20 July- 7 Aug 

October  19. Oct – 18. Dec  14 Sep. – 08 Oct.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

Course Information 

- Duration: 9 weeks  

- Learning Times: 12:10 – 14:40 

- Format: In-person, or in a hybrid format. 

- Frequency: Five times a week.  

- Course Structure:  complete Alpha module of Basics of reading and writing  

- Fees: 650,000 UGX 
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Luganda Courses (9 weeks) 

Month`s  Intakes  Duration   Registration dates  

January  12. Jan – 17. Mar 17. Nov. 2025 – 12th. Dec. 2025 

March   23 Mar -   28. May 23. Feb. – 13. Marc 

June 08. June – 10 Aug. 11. May – 29. May  

August  17. Aug – 16 Oct. (2 days to be made up; 1public holiday and 1 exam date.) 20 July- 7 Aug. 

October  19. Oct. – 18. Dec.  14 Sep. – 08 Oct.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

Course Information 

- Duration: 9 weeks  

- Learning Times: 18:05 – 20:35 

- Format: In-person 

- Frequency: Three times a week.  

- Levels: Beginner and Advanced  

- Level Segment: half level 

- Fees: 720, 000 UGX 
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Saturday courses  

Month`s  Intakes  Duration   Registration dates  

January  10. Jan – 25 Apr.  17. Nov. 2025 – 12th. Dec.2025 

May  02 May – 25 Jul 01. April -24. Apr 

August 01 Aug.– 07 Nov. 01 July – 24 Jul 

 

 

 

 

Course Information 

- Duration: 12 Saturdays 

- Learning Times: 08:30 - 13:30 (5 Hours, 6 Teaching units; TU is 45 Minutes) 

- Format: In-person 

- Frequency: Three times a week.  

- Levels: A1-B1  

- Level Segment: half level 

- Fees:  

A1.1 600,000 UGX 

A1.2: 500,000 UGX 

A2.1: 600,000 UGX 

A2.2, 500,000 UGX 

B1.1: 650,000 UGX 

B1.2: 550,000 UGX 
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Children`s Courses   

- Month`s  

Intakes  

Duration   Registration dates  

January  10. Jan – 25 Apr.  17. Nov. 2025 – 12th. Dec. 2025 

May  02 May – 08 Aug. 01. April -24. April 

August 15 Aug.– 21 Nov.  01 uly – 24 July 

 

 

 

 

Course Information 

- Duration: 15 Saturdays. 

- Learning Times: 

o Age group: 5 to 7 years old:     One teaching unit per Saturday from 13:00 – 14:00 

o Age group: 8 to 11 years old:   Two teaching units per Saturday from 11:00 – 12:45 

o Age group: 12 to 15 years old: Two teaching units per Saturday from 09:00 – 10:45 

- Format: In-person.  

- Frequency: Once per week (every Saturday). 

- Age Groups / Course Scope: 

o Age group: 5 to 7 years old:   One Module with a textbook containing 9 learning stations 

o Age group: 8 to 11 years old: One Module with a textbook containing 10 learning stations 

o Age group: 8 to 11 years old:  A1.1 level, textbook with 9 learning stations 

- Fees: 750,000 UGX 
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Conversation Courses /Registration dates  

Month (Intake) Course Duration (4 Wednesdays) Registration Period 

February Intake(B1) Wed 4 Feb – Wed 25 Feb 2026 Wed 14 Jan – Fri 30 Jan 2026 

March Intake(B2) Wed 4 Mar – Wed 25 Mar 2026 Wed 11 Feb – Fri 27 Feb 2026 

April Intake(A) Wed 1 Apr – Wed 22 Apr 2026 Wed 11 Mar – Fri 27 Mar 2026 

May Intake(C1) Wed 6 May – Th 28 May 2026 Wed 15 Apr – Fri 24 Apr 2026 

June Intake(B1) Th. 4 Jun – Wed 24 Jun 2026 Wed 13 May – Fri 29 May 2026 

July Intake(B2) Wed 1 Jul – Wed 22 Jul 2026 Wed 10 Jun – Fri 26 Jun 2026 

August Intake(C1) Wed 5 Aug – Wed 26 Aug 2026 Wed 15 Jul – Fri 31 Jul 2026 

September Intake(A) Wed 2 Sep – Wed 23 Sep 2026 Wed 12 Aug – Fri 28 Aug 2026 

October Intake(B1) Wed 7 Oct – Wed 28 Oct 2026 Wed 17 Sep – Fri 25 Sep 2026 

November Intake (B2) Wed 4 Nov – Wed 25 Nov 2026 Wed 14 Oct – Fri 31 Oct 2026 

December Intake (C1) Wed 2 Dec – Wed 16 Dec 2026 (move up one day) Wed 11 Nov – Fri 28 Nov 2026 

Course Information 

- Duration: 4 weeks; the course runs every Wednesday and begins on the first Wednesday of each month. 

- Learning Times: 4 teaching units, from 14:45 to 18:00. 

- Format: Online 

- Frequency: Once a week, every Wednesday. (Classes that fall on public holidays will be rescheduled to another day). 

- Levels Offered: A, B1, B2, and C1 

- Course Structure: Focuses exclusively on conversation practice to enhance speaking skills. 
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- Fees: 100,000 UGX 

- Course Conditions: The course will only take place with a minimum of 8 participants. 

- Registration Period: Opens three weeks before the course start date and closes on the last Friday of the previous month. 

 


